Denman Tennis Club Inc.

48 Denman Terrace, Lower Mitcham S.A. 5062 www.denmantennis.org.au

POSTAL ADDRESS: PO Box 353 Daw Park S.A. 5041

denman TENNIS

JUNIOR COORDINATOR Anne Morgan – 0414 267 280 **COACHING INFORMATION**Helen Rice and team – 0428 988 873

Su	mmer	Season	2023/24	Junior	Intention to Pla	ay Form
♦ Name	∋					
5 .	(5)					
◆ Date	of Birt	h				
♦ Addre	ess					
				Δ Γ	Postoodo	
		••••••		♦ ٢	Postcode	
◆ Contac	t details	: 1st con				
		2nd cor	ntact: Paren	t name		
Mobile						
Parent Email						
♦ Previo	ous Sur	mmer Club)		Division	Position
♦ Previous Winter Club DivisionPosition						
l wish to p capacity:	olay teni	nis for Denn	nan in the su	mmer sea	son 2023/2024 in the	following
	Junior (Saturday morning Junior competition) 17yrs or under as at 1st October 2023					
	Junior (Friday night) Selection criteria applies. Premier & Division 1. 17yrs or under as at 1st October 2023.					
				Signed		

For further information, please telephone Anne Morgan, Junior Co-ordinator on 0414 267 280.

Please complete the following:

- ♦ If you had the opportunity to choose the division and position you believe you are best suited, what would that be?.....
- ◆ Do you have a friend in the club of similar ability to yourself who you would like to have in your team?......(No Guarantees)
- ♦ If you played for another club, please list the division and position last season......

Players Comments:

I hereby give permission for the Coordinator at Denman Tennis Club to give my details to Club Members and/or Parents. I consent to my details being provided to Southern Districts Tennis Association, Tennis SA, Tennis Australia and to Committees and other organizations at the discretion of the Co-ordinator. I consent to my child being transported by another parent/guardian. The Denman Tennis Club ("the club") cannot and does not accept any responsibility for the care and safety of any junior club member who travels to or from any tennis venue with a parent(s)/guardian(s) of another junior club member or other driver ("the driver"). The care and safety of any junior club member and the assessment of the ability and/or character of the driver rests entirely with the parent(s)/guardian(s) of the junior club member travelling as a passenger.

I give permission for my image to appear on the Denman Web Site, Denman Social Media pages and in the Denman Year Book.



Player Please sign

Parent to sign

Date

Please note that you must sign this form to play Tennis for Denman.